
道路後退用地分筆想定図
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別図

詳細図 1/100

合　計 14035.6724745

座 標 求 積 表

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

(A)1305-1

S28 -13160.209 -14543.088 -168743.450064

S11 -13151.475 -14529.708 -282137.869944

S12 -13140.791 -14513.337 -350380.981854

S13 -13127.333 -14497.012 -349812.899560

S25 -13116.661 -14484.064 -145434.486624

S26 -13117.292 -14481.130 326781.179580

S15 -13139.227 -14470.336 553591.644352

S16 -13155.549 -14462.306 516391.098036

S19 -13174.933 -14452.779 543612.376527

S20 -13193.162 -14444.578 609907.861472

S21 -13217.157 -14433.786 831660.315534

S22 -13250.781 -14420.626 839381.377582

S23 -13275.364 -14411.573 553707.046233

S24 -13289.202 -14406.479 243368.649747

HAJ385-8 -13292.257 -14425.389 90086.554305

HAJ385-7 -13295.447 -14445.131 92145.490649

HAJ385-6 -13298.636 -14464.873 92285.889740

HAJ385-5 -13301.827 -14484.615 66469.898235

S1 -13303.225 -14493.270 -346621.045320

S2 -13277.911 -14501.782 -777266.511636

S3 -13249.627 -14511.314 -698139.316540

S4 -13229.801 -14518.313 -506935.935021

S5 -13214.710 -14523.642 -448678.872306

S6 -13198.908 -14529.220 -338269.300040

S7 -13191.428 -14532.107 -405591.106370

S8 -13170.998 -14540.657 -397090.802013

S9 -13164.119 -14543.537 -115184.813040
S27 -13163.078 -14543.971 -56866.926610

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

-27764.934950

13882.4674750

13882.46

座 標 求 積 表

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

(B)1305-4

S17 -13161.378 -14544.880 -57874.077520

S28 -13160.209 -14543.088 24723.249600

S27 -13163.078 -14543.971 56866.926610

S9 -13164.119 -14543.537 115184.813040

S8 -13170.998 -14540.657 397090.802013

S7 -13191.428 -14532.107 405591.106370

S6 -13198.908 -14529.220 338269.300040

S5 -13214.710 -14523.642 448678.872306

S4 -13229.801 -14518.313 506935.935021

S3 -13249.627 -14511.314 698139.316540

S2 -13277.911 -14501.782 777266.511636

S1 -13303.225 -14493.270 367230.475260

HAJ385-4 -13303.249 -14493.421 -366060.334197

HJ375-14 -13277.968 -14501.954 -776927.683596

HJ375-13 -13249.675 -14511.488 -698104.153216

HJ375-12 -13229.861 -14518.484 -506767.684020

HJ375-11 -13214.770 -14523.813 -448640.583570

HJ375-10 -13198.971 -14529.390 -338171.552250

HJ375-9 -13191.495 -14532.274 -405494.041422

HJ375-8 -13171.068 -14540.824 -397066.280968

HJ375-7 -13164.188 -14543.704 -140928.491760

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

-57.574083

28.7870415

28.78

座 標 求 積 表

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

(C)1305-5

S25 -13116.661 -14484.064 -37441.305440

S18 -13114.707 -14481.694 322710.069096

HR2-K17 -13138.945 -14469.767 586560.944879

HR2-K16 -13155.244 -14461.749 516501.365535

HR2-K15 -13174.660 -14452.199 544197.553345

HR2-K14 -13192.899 -14443.993 610229.816264

HJ136-18 -13216.908 -14433.195 832145.857725

HJ136-17 -13250.554 -14420.027 839735.852318

HJ136-16 -13275.142 -14410.971 555456.466224

HAJ385-9 -13289.098 -14405.834 202546.026040

S24 -13289.202 -14406.479 -197858.582586

S23 -13275.364 -14411.573 -553707.046233

S22 -13250.781 -14420.626 -839381.377582

S21 -13217.157 -14433.786 -831660.315534

S20 -13193.162 -14444.578 -609907.861472

S19 -13174.933 -14452.779 -543612.376527

S16 -13155.549 -14462.306 -516391.098036

S15 -13139.227 -14470.336 -553591.644352
S26 -13117.292 -14481.130 -326781.179580

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

-248.835916

124.4179580
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